WBD After

Prepared Date: 1030/2015
Prepared By: Neil Hutton

General Info

API #:|05-125-06130

KB Elevation:
GL Elevation:

Spud Date:
Completion Date:

TVD:
MD:
Last PBTD:

3904
3898'

8/15/1977
10/15/1977

2300
2300'
2254

Well Notes:

2 sx cement bailed on top of CIBP

35 bbls water spacer

33 sx cement plug from 50" below
Surface Casing to surface

Surface Casing
8-5/8" inch (OD)
24 # (weight)
J55 grade
277 depth from KB
0 cement top
260 sacks of cement

Calculated

12-1/4 inch (OD) HOLE SIZE

Production Casing
4-1/2 inch (OD)
9.5 # (weight)
J-55 grade
2295 depth from KB
unknown cement top
125 sacks of cement
7-7/8 inch (OD) HOLE SIZE
2 sx cement on top of CIBP
CIBP @ 2,187'

Abandoned Perforations
2192' - 2212' (1 SPF)

PBTD: 2361'

CBL
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